06 May 2024
Alma Mater Studiorum Università di Bologna
Archivio istituzionale della ricerca
Agronomic performance and seed quality attributes of Camelina (Camelina sativa L. crantz) in multi-
environment trials across Europe and Canada / Zanetti, Federica; Eynck, Christina; Christou, Myrsini;
Krzyå¼aniak, Michal; Righini, Daria; Alexopoulou, Efthimia; Stolarski, Mariusz J.; Van Loo, Eibertus N.;
Puttick, Debbie; Monti, Andrea. - In: INDUSTRIAL CROPS AND PRODUCTS. - ISSN 0926-6690. -
ELETTRONICO. - 107:(2017), pp. 602-608. [10.1016/j.indcrop.2017.06.022]

ing season, and weeds were controlled by hand weeding.
2.2. Experimental set up of trials in Canada
Field trials in Canada were seeded at Fort St. John in the Peace
River area of Northern British Columbia and four locations in the
Prairie Provinces, Alberta (AB) and Saskatchewan (SK): Oyen (AB),
Table 1
Camelina lines tested in the screening trials in Europe and Canada for two consecutive
growing seasons (2015 and 2016).
Accession number/
Variety name Study ID Source
Midas Midas Agriculture and Agri-food
Canada, Saskatoon, Canada
14CS0886 886 Linnaeus Plant Sciences, Inc.,
Saskatoon, Canada
14CS0887 887
13CS0787-05 787−05
13CS0787-06 787−06
13CS0787-08 787−08
13CS0787-09 787−09
13CS0787-15 787−15
13CS0789-02 789−02
2
UN
CO
RR